Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Asif
Manik
Maruf Khan
MD Shohanur
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam

Shahin Vaiyya

August-2023

Generate time 2023-08-31 19:24:45 (BST)

Meal

72.00

41.00

52.50

45.50

43.00

36.00

24.50

73.50

77.00

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

27,935.00
0.00
491.50
56.84
27,935.00
30,400.00
2,465.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
4,092.21 3,500.00 246.50 4,338.71
2,330.28 2,560.00 246.50 2,576.78
2,983.90 3,500.00 246.50 3,230.40
2,586.05 2,000.00 246.50 2,832.55
2,443.96 2,650.00 246.50 2,690.46
2,046.10 2,000.00 246.50 2,292.60
1,392.49 2,050.00 246.50 1,638.99
4,177.46 9,580.00 246.50 4,423.96
4,376.39 60.00 246.50 4,622.89

Due
-838.71
-16.78
269.60
-832.55
-40.46
-292.60
411.01
5,156.04

-4,562.89



Tarequl islam 26.50 1,506.16 2,500.00 246.50 1,752.66 747.34

Name Join date
Ariful ISam 2023-03-06
Asif 2023-03-06
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
MD Shohanur 2023-07-10
Mominul I1slam 2023-03-06
Sazzadul islam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al ISlam 2023-03-05
Shahin Vaiyya 2023-03-06
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06
Name Amount
Manik 3500
Asif 2560
Mominul Islam 2000
Tarequl islam 2500
MD Shohanur 2650
Maruf Khan 2000
Ariful ISam 3500
Shahed Al Islam 9580
Shahin Vaiyya 60
Sazzadul islam 2050

Total 30400



Name

Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Asif

Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Sazzadul islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Ariful Islam
Ariful Islam
Ariful Islam
Ariful 1slam
Manik

Ariful Islam
Manik

MD Shohanur
MD Shohanur
Asif

Maruf Khan
MD Shohanur
Asif

Asif

Manik

Date

2023-08-28

2023-08-27

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-23

2023-08-20

2023-08-20

2023-08-18

2023-08-18

2023-08-16

2023-08-14

2023-08-13

2023-08-13

2023-08-11

2023-08-10

2023-08-09

2023-08-08

2023-08-08

2023-08-08

2023-08-08

2023-08-05

2023-08-05

2023-08-05

2023-08-03

2023-08-02

2023-08-02

2023-08-01

M eal Purchases

Product

Cd, Murgi, Mas, Sobji, Alo, Tdl, Dal, & Other.

Sobji Dim Moris

Sobji

Bazar Murgi Mas mudir bazar

Mas

Roti

Murgi Sobji

Dim

Maa sobji ao roson
Sobji

Roti porota 20pcs
Mas sobji alo pigj moris
Murgi

Dim Moris

Murgi mas Nodlos
Mas Murgi Moris
Sobji

Dim sobji

Sobji

Mas

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Roti

Lebo

Mas Dim KacaMoris

Amount

2295

490

60

2500

730

200

1120

60

1300

60

200

875

775

80

1150

1050

60

445

75

535

1310

30

2000

200

50

765

1365



Asif 2023-08-01 Monthly Bazar 1095

Manik 2023-08-01 Monthly Bazar 2000
Tarequl islam 2023-08-01 Monthly Bazar 2500
Mominul Islam 2023-08-01 Monthly Bazar 2000
Asif 2023-08-01 Roti 200
Asif 2023-08-01 Bazar 360
Total 27935
Name Date Product Amount
Shahed Al Islam 2023-08-21 Water 10pcs 600
Shahed Al Islam 2023-08-12 WiFi Bill 1260
MD Shohanur 2023-08-03 Water 10C 605
Total 2465
2023-08-31
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 05 1 1
Sazzadul islam 05 0 0
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
MD Shohanur 0 0 1
Maruf Khan 0.5 0 1
Manik 0.5 1 1
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 1
2023-08-30
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 1



Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-29

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-28

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1



Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
MD Shohanur
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Sazzadul isam

2023-08-27

Breakfast
05

05

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

05

05

2023-08-26

Breakfast

0

2023-08-25

Breakfast

0

2023-08-24

Breakfast
0.5
0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 2
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 2
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 0



Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-23

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-22

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-21

Breakfast

1 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
MD Shohanur

Maruf Khan

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-20

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-19

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1



Ariful Iam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya

2023-08-18

Breakfast

1

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-17

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-16

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-15

Breakfast

0

1 0
Lunch Dinner
2 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 2
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 2



Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1



Name

Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Isam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan

Manik

2023-08-12

Breakfast

0

2023-08-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-10

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 2
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0.5 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0.5 1



Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Mominul Islam

0.5

0.5

2023-08-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-07

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Maruf Khan

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-06

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-04

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Mominul Islam

0.5

0.5

2023-08-03

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-08-01

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0



MD Shohanur

Maruf Khan

Manik

Asif

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5



